
Landesmeisterschaft 2010  
 

  1.40.10KK 3x20 - Schützenklasse  
 

  

   SG Speyer  1721 
    Maik Eckhardt  584 
    Torsten Krebs  573 
    Olaf Hess  564 
  

  

1. SV Weidenthal  1696 
    Peter Gehrlein  572 
    Martin Wiesenack  564 
    Christian Rohwer  560 
  

  

2. SV Herxheim  1657 
    Benjamin Bantz  558 
    Stephan Rinck  552 
    Christoph Rinck  547 
  

  1.40.10KK 3x20 - Schützenklasse  
 

  

Eckhardt, Maik  SG  Speyer  100 99 96 94 97 98 584 
 1. Krebs, Torsten  SG  Speyer  97 98 92 96 95 95 573 
 2. Gehrlein, Peter  SV  Weidenthal  98 99 94 97 93 91 572 
 3. Wiesenack, Martin  SV  Weidenthal  98 98 92 89 92 95 564 
 4. Hess, Olaf  SG  Speyer  98 100 91 92 90 93 564 
 5. Rohwer, Christian  SV  Weidenthal  97 99 91 88 92 93 560 
 6. Bantz, Benjamin  SV  Herxheim  96 95 91 93 89 94 558 
 7. Schreieck, Marco  SV  Herxheim  94 94 90 90 90 97 555 
 8. Daußmann, Christian  SV  Appenhofen  95 97 94 88 90 89 553 
 9. Rinck, Stephan  SV  Herxheim  96 97 89 86 92 92 552 
 10. Lambrecht, Stefan  SG  Landstuhl  97 97 83 89 92 93 551 
 11. Rinck, Christoph  SV  Herxheim  96 96 80 91 90 94 547 
 12. Klose, Maik  SG  Landstuhl  97 100 79 90 90 90 546 
 13. Günther, Peter  SSV  Wachenheim  91 96 88 84 87 87 533 
 14. Woll, Uwe  SG  Berghausen  95 95 77 84 89 90 530 
 15. Christmann, Klaus  SV  Kaulbach-Kreimbach  92 96 78 82 90 82 520 
  

  1.40.50KK 3x20 - Altersklasse  
 

  

1. SG Landstuhl  1625 
    Matthias Wilhelm  545 
    Michael Kuckert  543 
    Willibald Markus E. Frieser  537
  

  

2. SSV Wachenheim  1622 
    Lothar Hetterling  543 
    Thomas Otto Dengel  541 
    Dieter Scheurer  538 
  

  

3. SV Rohrbach  1591 
    Manfred Steidel  552 
    Franz Leitmann  525 
    Josef Herberger  514 
  

  1.40.50KK 3x20 - Altersklasse  
 

  

1. Steidel, Manfred  SV  Rohrbach  98 94 87 90 90 93 552 
 2. Wilhelm, Matthias  SG  Landstuhl  99 95 83 82 92 94 545 
 3. Kuckert, Michael  SG  Landstuhl  95 96 81 87 91 93 543 
 4. Hetterling, Lothar  SSV  Wachenheim  92 95 92 93 84 87 543 
 5. Dengel, Thomas Otto  SSV  Wachenheim  89 95 95 91 86 85 541 
 6. Scheurer, Dieter  SSV  Wachenheim  90 91 87 84 93 93 538 
 7. Simon, Christoph  SG  Oggersheim  95 97 82 80 90 93 537 
 8. Frieser, Willibald Markus E.  SG  Landstuhl  92 98 84 85 85 93 537 
 9. Nuber, Christian  SG  Speyer  93 92 88 87 89 87 536 
  

  1.40.60KK 3x20 - Seniorenklasse I  
 

  

1. Gehrlein, Ingo  SV  Jockgrim  98 97 80 87 92 92 546 
 2. Dobler, Werner  SG  Landstuhl  91 90 89 83 91 86 530 
 3. Leitmann, Franz  SV  Rohrbach  97 100 83 70 86 89 525 
 4. Bassler, Klaus  SSV  Wachenheim  93 95 81 79 85 88 521 
 5. Herberger, Josef  SV  Rohrbach  92 96 82 76 85 83 514 
  



  1.40.62KK 3x20 - Seniorenklasse II  
 

  

1. Adamus, Kurt  SG  Oggersheim  98 95 79 88 97 93 550 
 2. Weber, Alexius  SV  Obernheim  93 94 75 81 85 90 518 
 3. Bayer, Armin  ESC  Kaiserslautern  93 93 72 72 88 92 510 
 4. Arnold, Klaus  SV  Weselberg  91 90 74 76 86 86 503 
 5. Walker, Rolf  SV  Hauenstein  90 96 72 56 83 80 477 
  

 


